aramark 2 ‘ S AVENDRA

CONTROL NUMBER
(32331
32175
C24914
31577
C32190
32059
(32302
31119
C25732
29206
32215
C24740
C27501
29203
C25075
30861
C27444
30862
32091
30869
32226
C28396
(31449
(32116
(31348
(32451
(31722
(31185
(31783
C30876
32094
32095
C32090
(30952
32208
32209
32214
(32272
32270
32271
(32343
(32342
32111
(32349
(32043
31698
C32340
C31473
C32046
(32036
C27279
C31000
C29806
31186
C31116
C29875
C31021
(31263
28402
C27225
31118
C30954
31117
28504
(28389
(31322
(32301
28403
(31319
28400
C31324
28418
30947
30768
32114

CATEGORY
Beverages
Chemicals

China, Glass & Silver
Cleaning Services
Dairy

Direct Beverage
Direct Beverages
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering MRO
Engineering MRO
Engineering Other
Engineering Other
Engineering Other
Engineering Other
Engineering Other
Engineering Other
Engineering Other
Engineering Other
Engineering Other
Other

Regional Bakery
Regional Bakery
Regional Bakery
Regional Bakery
Regional Bakery
Regional Bakery
Regional Bakery
Regional Dairy
Regional Laundry
Regional Laundry
Regional Laundry
Regional Meat/Poultry
Regional Poultry
Regional Produce
Regional Produce
Regional Produce
Regional Produce
Regional Produce
Regional Produce
Regional Produce
Regional Seafood
Regional Specialty
Room Operations - Other
Room Operations - Other
Room Operations - Other
Room Operations - Other
Room Uniforms
Room Uniforms
Smallwares
Smallwares

Spa Products
Specialty Foods
Specialty Foods
Specialty Foods
Specialty Foods
Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

Total Food

2024/2025 Sourcing Calendar

INITIATIVE_DESCRIPTION
Local Coffee Roasters
Norovirus Clean Up Kits
China, Glass and Silverware
Night Cleaning Services

Cottage Cheese and Sour Cream (Foodservice)

Cold Beverages

Single Serveluices
Janitorial Hardware
Kitchen Equipment Repair
Waste Removal Services
MRO

Plumbing Services
Dishwashing Equipment
Fire Protection Services

Flooring Installation and Removal

HVAC Services
Kitchen Equipment Parts

Parking Lot/Exterior Maintenance
Regional Window Washing - NYC

Security Monitoring Services
Video Surveillance Services
Non-Medical Gloves

Artisan Breads/Baked Goods
Bakery Distribution

Boxed Lunch, Prepared Foods - New Orleans
N. California Regional Bakery Distribution

Specialty Baked Goods
Wholesale Baked Goods
Wholesale Baked Goods
Dairy Distribution

Regional Commercial Laundry - SingleSource, Philadelphia

Regional F&B Laundry
Regional Laundry - Boston
Regional Poultry Supplier
Poultry Products

Produce Distribution
Produce Distribution

Regional Produce Distribution
Regional Produce Distribution
Regional Produce Distribution
Regional Produce Distribution
Regional Produce Distribution

Regional Seafood Distributor
Regional SpecialtyFoods
Decorative Top of Bed
Premium Robes

Room Distribution

Shower Curtains

Culinary Apparel - Chef Jackets
Hospitality Uniforms - Purchase

China, Glass and Silverware
Smallwares
Spa Supplies and Products

Fresh & Frozen Hors D'Ouevres

Plant Based Foods Supplier

Regional Italian Specialty Products

Specialty Food Supplier

Batters, Breadings, Biscuits Foodservice Products

Canned Tomatoes/Beans
Coffee
Coffee In-Room & Brew

Commodity - Olive Oil (Foodservice)

Confectionary Distribution
Croissants - Frozen
Culinary Entrees

Culinary Sauces
Dispensed Orange Juice
Dry Mixes

Flour - All Purpose/General, Dry Mixes - Bakery

Frozen Burgers

Frozen Entrees

Frozen Falafels

Frozen Seafood

Frozen Soups

Ground Beef and Patties

GEOGRAPHY

National - USA

National - USA

National - USA

National - USA

National - USA

National - USA

National - USA

National - Canada
Canada

National - USA/Canada
Dominican Republic
Chicago Metro

Canada

National - USA

National - USA

National - USA

Canada

National - USA

USA - New York Metro
National - USA

National - USA

Canada

Arizona

National - USA

USA - New Orleans Region
USA - Northern California
Northern California
Northern Texas

Orlando, FL

USA - New England

USA - Philadelphia Region
USA - New York Metro
USA - New England

USA - Northern California
Costa Rica

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Canada

Canada - New Brunswick
Canada - Ottowa

Mexico - Los Cabos
Mexico - Mexico City
Texas

USA - Philadelphia Metro

National - USA, Canada, CARMECA

National - USA
Mexico
National - USA

National - USA, Canada, CARMECA
National - USA, Canada, CARMECA

Canada
National - USA
National - USA
Canada
Canada
National - USA
National - USA
National - USA
Canada
Canada
National - USA
National - USA
Canada
National - USA
Canada
Canada
National - USA
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
National - USA
National - USA
National - USA

Updated: 11/11/2024
EST INQIURY DEADLINE

January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
March 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
March 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
March 1, 2025
March 1, 2025
March 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
March 1, 2025
March 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
March 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
March 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
February 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2025
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CONTROL NUMBER CATEGORY INITIATIVE_DESCRIPTION GEOGRAPHY EST INQIURY DEADLINE

32307 Total Food Ind Wrapped (School Nutrition) Pancakes, Waffles, & French National - USA March 1, 2025
C32275 Total Food Lamb Supplier Canada February 1, 2025
C30959 Total Food Liquid Whole and Scrambled Eggs (Cage Free) National - USA January 1, 2025
C30960 Total Food Liquid, Further Processed Eggs National - USA February 1, 2025
C30772 Total Food Mustard Bulk and PC National - USA January 1, 2025
C31100 Total Food Olive Oil (Foodservice) Canada January 1, 2025
C28393 Total Food Precooked Bacon Canada February 1, 2025
C31709 Total Food Premade Breakfast Sandwiches National - USA March 1, 2025
C32113 Total Food Prepared Salads National - USA March 1, 2025
C29157 Total Food Salsa and Guacamole Manufacturer National - USA March 1, 2025
C32112 Total Food Value-Added Seafood National - USA January 1, 2025

C30782 Total Food Various CPG Products National - USA January 1, 2025



