



aramark → AVENDRA 2024/2025 Sourcing Calendar

Updated: 11/11/2024

				Updated: 11/11/2024
CONTROL NUMBER	CATEGORY	INITIATIVE_DESCRIPTION	GEOGRAPHY	EST INQIURY DEADLINE
C32331	Beverages	Local Coffee Roasters	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C32175	Chemicals	Norovirus Clean Up Kits	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C24914	China, Glass & Silver	China, Glass and Silverware	National - USA	February 1, 2025
C31577	Cleaning Services	Night Cleaning Services	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C32190	Dairy	Cottage Cheese and Sour Cream (Foodservice)	National - USA	
	•	-		January 1, 2025
C32059	Direct Beverage	Cold Beverages	National - USA	March 1, 2025
C32302	Direct Beverages	Single ServeJuices	National - USA	February 1, 2025
C31119	Engineering	Janitorial Hardware	National - Canada	January 1, 2025
C25732	Engineering	Kitchen Equipment Repair	Canada	February 1, 2025
C29206	Engineering	Waste Removal Services	National - USA/Canada	January 1, 2025
C32215	Engineering MRO	MRO	Dominican Republic	March 1, 2025
C24740	Engineering MRO	Plumbing Services	Chicago Metro	January 1, 2025
C27501	Engineering Other	Dishwashing Equipment	Canada	January 1, 2025
C29203	Engineering Other	Fire Protection Services	National - USA	
				January 1, 2025
C25075	Engineering Other	Flooring Installation and Removal	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C30861	Engineering Other	HVAC Services	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C27444	Engineering Other	Kitchen Equipment Parts	Canada	February 1, 2025
C30862	Engineering Other	Parking Lot/Exterior Maintenance	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C32091	Engineering Other	Regional Window Washing - NYC	USA - New York Metro	January 1, 2025
C30869	Engineering Other	Security Monitoring Services	National - USA	February 1, 2025
C32226	Engineering Other	Video Surveillance Services	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C28396	Other	Non-Medical Gloves	Canada	February 1, 2025
C31449	Regional Bakery	Artisan Breads/Baked Goods	Arizona	January 1, 2025
C32116	Regional Bakery	Bakery Distribution	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C31348	Regional Bakery	Boxed Lunch, Prepared Foods - New Orleans	USA - New Orleans Region	February 1, 2025
C32451	Regional Bakery	N. California Regional Bakery Distribution	USA - Northern California	January 1, 2025
C31722	Regional Bakery	Specialty Baked Goods	Northern California	January 1, 2025
C31185	Regional Bakery	Wholesale Baked Goods	Northern Texas	January 1, 2025
C31783	Regional Bakery	Wholesale Baked Goods	Orlando, FL	February 1, 2025
C30876	Regional Dairy	Dairy Distribution	USA - New England	February 1, 2025
C32094	Regional Laundry	Regional Commercial Laundry - SingleSource, Philadelphia	USA - Philadelphia Region	January 1, 2025
C32095	Regional Laundry	Regional F&B Laundry	USA - New York Metro	January 1, 2025
C32090	Regional Laundry	Regional Laundry - Boston	USA - New England	January 1, 2025
C30952	Regional Meat/Poultry	Regional Poultry Supplier	USA - Northern California	February 1, 2025
				· ·
C32208	Regional Poultry	Poultry Products	Costa Rica	March 1, 2025
C32209	Regional Produce	Produce Distribution	Costa Rica	March 1, 2025
C32214	Regional Produce	Produce Distribution	Dominican Republic	March 1, 2025
C32272	Regional Produce	Regional Produce Distribution	Canada	January 1, 2025
C32270	Regional Produce	Regional Produce Distribution	Canada - New Brunswick	January 1, 2025
C32271	Regional Produce	Regional Produce Distribution	Canada - Ottowa	January 1, 2025
C32343	Regional Produce	Regional Produce Distribution	Mexico - Los Cabos	March 1, 2025
C32342	Regional Produce	Regional Produce Distribution	Mexico - Mexico City	March 1, 2025
C32111	Regional Seafood	Regional Seafood Distributor	Texas	January 1, 2025
C32349	~	-	USA - Philadelphia Metro	
	Regional Specialty	Regional SpecialtyFoods	•	January 1, 2025
C32043	Room Operations - Other	Decorative Top of Bed	National - USA, Canada, CARMECA	March 1, 2025
C31698	Room Operations - Other	Premium Robes	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C32340	Room Operations - Other	Room Distribution	Mexico	January 1, 2025
C31473	Room Operations - Other	Shower Curtains	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C32046	Room Uniforms	Culinary Apparel - Chef Jackets	National - USA, Canada, CARMECA	January 1, 2025
C32036	Room Uniforms	Hospitality Uniforms - Purchase	National - USA, Canada, CARMECA	January 1, 2025
C27279	Smallwares	China, Glass and Silverware	Canada	February 1, 2025
C31000	Smallwares	Smallwares	National - USA	February 1, 2025
C29806	Spa Products	Spa Supplies and Products	National - USA	March 1, 2025
C31186	Specialty Foods	Fresh & Frozen Hors D'Ouevres	Canada	January 1, 2025
C31116	Specialty Foods	Plant Based Foods Supplier	Canada	January 1, 2025
C29875	Specialty Foods	Regional Italian Specialty Products	National - USA	February 1, 2025
C31021	Specialty Foods	Specialty Food Supplier	National - USA	February 1, 2025
C31263	Total Food	Batters, Breadings, Biscuits Foodservice Products	National - USA	February 1, 2025
C28402	Total Food	Canned Tomatoes/Beans	Canada	January 1, 2025
C27225	Total Food	Coffee	Canada	January 1, 2025
C31118	Total Food	Coffee In-Room & Brew	National - USA	February 1, 2025
C30954	Total Food	Commodity - Olive Oil (Foodservice)	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C31117	Total Food	Confectionary Distribution	Canada	January 1, 2025
C28504	Total Food	Croissants - Frozen	National - USA	February 1, 2025
C28389	Total Food	Culinary Entrees	Canada	January 1, 2025
		•		• •
C31322	Total Food	Culinary Sauces	Canada	February 1, 2025
C32301	Total Food	Dispensed Orange Juice	National - USA	February 1, 2025
C28403	Total Food	Dry Mixes	Canada	January 1, 2025
C31319	Total Food	Flour - All Purpose/General, Dry Mixes - Bakery	Canada	January 1, 2025
C28400	Total Food	Frozen Burgers	Canada	February 1, 2025
C31324	Total Food	Frozen Entrees	Canada	February 1, 2025
C28418	Total Food	Frozen Falafels	Canada	February 1, 2025
C30947	Total Food	Frozen Seafood	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C30768	Total Food	Frozen Soups	National - USA	
		•		January 1, 2025
C32114	Total Food	Ground Beef and Patties	National - USA	January 1, 2025





aramark → AVENDRA 2024/2025 Sourcing Calendar

Updated: 11/11/2024

CONTROL NUMBER	CATEGORY	INITIATIVE_DESCRIPTION	GEOGRAPHY	EST INQIURY DEADLINE
C32307	Total Food	Ind Wrapped (School Nutrition) Pancakes, Waffles, & French	National - USA	March 1, 2025
C32275	Total Food	Lamb Supplier	Canada	February 1, 2025
C30959	Total Food	Liquid Whole and Scrambled Eggs (Cage Free)	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C30960	Total Food	Liquid, Further Processed Eggs	National - USA	February 1, 2025
C30772	Total Food	Mustard Bulk and PC	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C31100	Total Food	Olive Oil (Foodservice)	Canada	January 1, 2025
C28393	Total Food	Precooked Bacon	Canada	February 1, 2025
C31709	Total Food	Premade Breakfast Sandwiches	National - USA	March 1, 2025
C32113	Total Food	Prepared Salads	National - USA	March 1, 2025
C29157	Total Food	Salsa and Guacamole Manufacturer	National - USA	March 1, 2025
C32112	Total Food	Value-Added Seafood	National - USA	January 1, 2025
C30782	Total Food	Various CPG Products	National - USA	January 1, 2025